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Seite 1

ACC #1

Höhenprofil

Distanz   (km)
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Index Höhe Teilstrecke Fahrzeit Geschw./Teil Richtung/Teil Zeit Position

1 488 m 06.08.2011, 10:13:21 N47 56.785 E15 32.079

2 488 m 2 m 0:00:01 9 km/h 207.9° wahr 06.08.2011, 10:13:22 N47 56.784 E15 32.078

3 487 m 9 m 0:00:29 1.2 km/h 74.1° wahr 06.08.2011, 10:13:51 N47 56.785 E15 32.085

4 487 m 7 m 0:00:32 0.8 km/h 258.8° wahr 06.08.2011, 10:14:23 N47 56.784 E15 32.080

5 483 m 103 m 0:00:11 34 km/h 95.2° wahr 06.08.2011, 10:14:34 N47 56.779 E15 32.163

6 481 m 11 m 0:00:01 41 km/h 79.2° wahr 06.08.2011, 10:14:35 N47 56.781 E15 32.172

7 477 m 21 m 0:00:02 38 km/h 77.3° wahr 06.08.2011, 10:14:37 N47 56.783 E15 32.188

8 473 m 18 m 0:00:02 32 km/h 73.2° wahr 06.08.2011, 10:14:39 N47 56.786 E15 32.202

9 468 m 17 m 0:00:02 31 km/h 68.2° wahr 06.08.2011, 10:14:41 N47 56.789 E15 32.215

10 464 m 23 m 0:00:02 42 km/h 61.4° wahr 06.08.2011, 10:14:43 N47 56.795 E15 32.231

11 461 m 28 m 0:00:03 33 km/h 88.6° wahr 06.08.2011, 10:14:46 N47 56.796 E15 32.254

12 456 m 50 m 0:00:06 30 km/h 80.4° wahr 06.08.2011, 10:14:52 N47 56.800 E15 32.294

13 455 m 20 m 0:00:01 73 km/h 41.8° wahr 06.08.2011, 10:14:53 N47 56.808 E15 32.304

14 451 m 30 m 0:00:04 27 km/h 5.7° wahr 06.08.2011, 10:14:57 N47 56.824 E15 32.307

15 448 m 42 m 0:00:06 25 km/h 6.1° wahr 06.08.2011, 10:15:03 N47 56.847 E15 32.310

16 449 m 39 m 0:00:13 11 km/h 46.4° wahr 06.08.2011, 10:15:16 N47 56.862 E15 32.333

17 449 m 25 m 0:00:02 45 km/h 72.6° wahr 06.08.2011, 10:15:18 N47 56.866 E15 32.352

18 449 m 21 m 0:00:03 26 km/h 50.6° wahr 06.08.2011, 10:15:21 N47 56.873 E15 32.366

19 449 m 14 m 0:00:03 17 km/h 12.5° wahr 06.08.2011, 10:15:24 N47 56.880 E15 32.368

20 449 m 29 m 0:00:05 21 km/h 3.6° wahr 06.08.2011, 10:15:29 N47 56.896 E15 32.369

21 451 m 31 m 0:00:03 37 km/h 328.9° wahr 06.08.2011, 10:15:32 N47 56.910 E15 32.356

22 454 m 27 m 0:00:04 24 km/h 343.7° wahr 06.08.2011, 10:15:36 N47 56.924 E15 32.351

23 452 m 22 m 0:00:08 10 km/h 39.7° wahr 06.08.2011, 10:15:44 N47 56.933 E15 32.362

24 449 m 11 m 0:00:02 19 km/h 348.1° wahr 06.08.2011, 10:15:46 N47 56.939 E15 32.360

25 447 m 8 m 0:00:01 30 km/h 312.3° wahr 06.08.2011, 10:15:47 N47 56.942 E15 32.355




